
Show #201225814 (Kelly Sapp): High Roller Reining Classic II- Entry Lv (9/7/2025)

129. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 472 My Mama Spooks Lindsay Moss 71.00 Lindsay Moss

2 610 Lil Nu Gunz Ella Wolff 69.50 Ella Wolff

3T 142 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 69.00 Kimberly Rooker

3T 173 G I Banjo Leslie Mccalister 69.00 Leslie Mccalister

3T 504 Sportinwiththestars Sam Zemke 69.00 Sam Zemke

3T 449 Im Whiz Shine Kylie Aitken 69.00 Laurie M Aitken

7T 465 Magnatude Jacquelyn Merkowsky 68.50 Jacquelyn Merkowsky

7T 456 Jac Electric Shine Dana Alexi Pokel 68.50 Ronda M Smith

7T 447 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 68.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

7T 150 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 68.50 Melissa S Hainey

7T 473 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 68.50 Traci Ann Smith

12T 413 Cinco De Spangle Jane Ross 68.00 Jane Ross

12T 460 Lil Cherry Bombb Carly Paskett 68.00 Trysten Paskett

12T 222 Takeyatothacandyshop Mercy Brewster Paine 68.00 Mercy Brewster Paine

15T 548 Xtra Stone Cold Mary Allred 67.50 Mary Allred

15T 575 RF Gunners Commander Jessica Smith 67.50 Jessica Smith

17T 607 Gunna Cost Ya Kaylee Becker 67.00 Ami Y Winders

17T 526 Trashey Marquesa Cook-Whearty 67.00 Marquesa Cook-Whearty

17T 282 The Blue Cat Sammy J Laird 67.00 Sammy J Laird

20T 153 Northwest Whiz Quinn Rose Carter 66.50 Amber Renee Carter

20T 609 Lil Joe Wesson Lilly Thomas 66.50 Kelley Thomas

20T 281 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy J Laird 66.50 Sammy J Laird

20T 263 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 66.50 Daralee Lindsay

20T 482 Ruf Wallowa Whiz Marissa Fisher 66.50 Marissa Fisher

25 501 Spook N The Boys Carly Paskett 66.00 Trysten Paskett

26 132 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 65.50 Paisley Lynn Harris

27 258 Whizkey Chaser Kelley Bonkosky 64.50 Kelley Bonkosky

28 190 Chicsdigahighroller Lisa Merrigan 64.00 Lisa No Merrigan

29 277 Light My Tinker Madeylyn Enright 63.50 Madeylyn Enright

30 102 Xtra Okie Cocktail Peggy Zenker 62.00 Peggy Zenker

31 189 Cold Brew Lisa Furlong 60.50 Gary Furlong

32 606 Guna Dream Of You Sandy Kathleen O'Connell 57.50 Sandy Kathleen OConnell

33T 276 Xtra Dun Withthe Mob Rodolfo Picasso 0.00 Rodolfo Picasso

33T 443 Ha Chic Trashya Ava Smedley 0.00 Bryan Smedley

33T 486 Shootin Whiz A Dun Jaxon Craddock 0.00 Jaxon Craddock

33T 158 Ms Whizadual Toni J D'Anna 0.00 Toni J D'Anna

130. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 284 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 71.50 Karyn Tendler

2 210 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 70.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

3T 228 Lil Gia Lauren Near-Fliegler 70.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler

3T 448 Huckleberry Flin Katrina M Mueller 70.00 Katrina M Mueller

5T 425 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 69.50 Kelise Marie Farmer

5T 610 Lil Nu Gunz Ella Wolff 69.50 Ella Wolff
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7T 142 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 69.00 Kimberly Rooker

7T 504 Sportinwiththestars Sam Zemke 69.00 Sam Zemke

7T 449 Im Whiz Shine Kylie Aitken 69.00 Laurie M Aitken

7T 206 Overboard Leila Palestrant 69.00 Elevation Sport Horse, LLC

11T 465 Magnatude Jacquelyn Merkowsky 68.50 Jacquelyn Merkowsky

11T 456 Jac Electric Shine Dana Alexi Pokel 68.50 Ronda M Smith

11T 447 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 68.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

11T 150 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 68.50 Melissa S Hainey

11T 169 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 68.50 Gail A Hutcherson

11T 473 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 68.50 Traci Ann Smith

17T 413 Cinco De Spangle Jane Ross 68.00 Jane Ross

17T 460 Lil Cherry Bombb Carly Paskett 68.00 Trysten Paskett

19 548 Xtra Stone Cold Mary Allred 67.50 Mary Allred

20T 607 Gunna Cost Ya Kaylee Becker 67.00 Ami Y Winders

20T 526 Trashey Marquesa Cook-Whearty 67.00 Marquesa Cook-Whearty

20T 282 The Blue Cat Sammy J Laird 67.00 Sammy J Laird

23T 609 Lil Joe Wesson Lilly Thomas 66.50 Kelley Thomas

23T 281 Sunshine N Whizkie Sammy J Laird 66.50 Sammy J Laird

23T 263 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 66.50 Daralee Lindsay

26 501 Spook N The Boys Carly Paskett 66.00 Trysten Paskett

27T 110 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Michelle Gonzalez

27T 132 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 65.50 Paisley Lynn Harris

29 625 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 65.00 Katie Fellion

30 258 Whizkey Chaser Kelley Bonkosky 64.50 Kelley Bonkosky

31 241 LV Hustle N Shine Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman

32 102 Xtra Okie Cocktail Peggy Zenker 62.00 Peggy Zenker

33 189 Cold Brew Lisa Furlong 60.50 Gary Furlong

34 188 Cubelets Kathy England 59.50 Kathy England

35T 209 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 0.00 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

35T 158 Ms Whizadual Toni J D'Anna 0.00 Toni J D'Anna

131. NS GRPT: Green Reiner-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 284 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 71.50 Karyn Tendler

2T 447 Hey Good Lookin Kathryn Stalcup Meyers 68.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

2T 150 Pale Face Magnum Melissa S Hainey 68.50 Melissa S Hainey

2T 473 ND Platinum Master Traci Ann Smith 68.50 Traci Ann Smith

5 413 Cinco De Spangle Jane Ross 68.00 Jane Ross

6 548 Xtra Stone Cold Mary Allred 67.50 Mary Allred

7 263 Moon N Back Daralee Lindsay 66.50 Daralee Lindsay

8 110 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 65.50 Michelle Gonzalez

9 258 Whizkey Chaser Kelley Bonkosky 64.50 Kelley Bonkosky

10 241 LV Hustle N Shine Emmet Bushman 64.00 Emmet Bushman

11 277 Light My Tinker Madeylyn Enright 63.50 Madeylyn Enright

12 188 Cubelets Kathy England 59.50 Kathy England

13 109 West Coast Splash Richard P Polniaszek 47.50 Richard P Polniaszek


